 Advanced Signal Analysis
using the History Mode of the
R&S®RTO Oscilloscope
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
 RTO1002

TTL
Transistor–Transistor Logic .......................... 21
Ordering Information
 1TD02_0e Rohde & Schwarz - History Mode   31
7 Ordering Information
Naming Type Order number
Digital Oscilloscopes
600-MHz, 2 channels
10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample
R&S®RTO1002 1316.1000.02
600-MHz, 4 channels
10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample
R&S®RTO1004 1316.1000.04
1 GHz, 2 channels
10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample
R&S®RTO1012 1316.1000.12
1 GHz, 4 channels
10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample
R&S®RTO1014 1316.1000.14
2 GHz, 2 channels
10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample
R&S®RTO1022 1316.1000.22
2 GHz, 4 channels
10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample
R&S®RTO1024 1316.1000.24
4 GHz, 4 channels
20 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample
R&S®RTO1044 1316.1000.44
Memory upgrade, 50Msample
per channel
R&S®RTO-B101 1304.8428.02
Memory upgrade, 100Msample